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Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria A Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Franjo Mijatovic
Kristijan Livaja
Marco Framboas
Damian Hajdarevic
Alessandro Boz
Giovanni Camerin
Samuel Cervesato
Maurizio Melchior
Umberto Battara
David Valentincic
Giampaolo Cocetta
Cristian Perillo
Gianluca Tracogna
Giovanni Martinis
Luigi lacop

Ivano Del Do
Franjo Vuk
Giuliano Brumat
Paolo Linternone
Gianluca Conese
Giorgio Bragagnini
David Esih

Paolo Oballa
Adriano Leonarduzzi
Lorenzo Godeas
Andrea Spagnut
Stefano Corazza
Marco Dell'Aglio
Osmar Kiamet
Stefano Moretti
Alen Mijatovic
Licio Clocchiatti
Andrea Cosani
Gabriele Canciani
Fulvio Gon
Claudio Drecogna
Luca Piras

Marco Rodaro
Daniele Grion

Eros Piani
Giovanni Catanzaro
Ivan Ruttar

Ugo Bellida
Antonino Cantarutti
Loris Gigante
Silvio Braidotti
Mei-Chun Liu
Claudio Cattonar
Jozo Mijatovic

N. Tess.

03/614
03/479
03/1080
03/868
03/261
03/314
03/259
03/008
03/686
03/866
03/772
03/237
03/770
03/1070
03/1095
03/1109
03/673
03/776
03/006
03/003
03/774
03/1103
03/828
03/476
03/251
03/336
03/806
03/331
03/957
03/346
03/1009
03/836
03/925
03/411
03/260
03/822
03/910
03/002
03/775
03/789
03/1155
03/827
03/939
03/903
03/343
03/777
03/332
03/480
03/674

Set  Punti
39 80
34 78
28 77
39 76
32 71
39 70
28 68
35 61
37 59
34 55
31 51
36 49
30 48
19 46
29 43
36 42
31 40
26 36
34 34
21 31
30 31
12 27
17 27
22 23
16 20
12 19
22 18
14 17
8 14
17 14
15 13
27 13
8 12
19 12
11 11
10 10
11 10
11 9
8 6
11 6
5 3
8 3

6 2
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,05
2,29
2,75
1,95
2,22
1,79
2,43
1,74
1,59
1,62
1,65
1,36
1,60
2,42
1,48
1,17
1,29
1,38
1,00
1,48
1,03
2,25
1,59
1,05
1,25
1,58
0,82
1,21
1,75
0,82
0,87
0,48
1,50
0,63
1,00
1,00
0,91
0,82
0,75
0,55
0,60
0,38
0,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria A Girone 2

Nome Cognome

Daniele Pasutto
Stefano Azzalini
Nenad Kuzmic
Marco Olivo
Mauro Barazzutti
Maurizio Saccavino
Federico Odorico
Gianni Rupil
Giancarlo Venuti
Emiliano Medeot
Simone Micolini
Massimo Lonis
Paolo Liva

Luca Danelutto
Marco Marizza
Enrico Vitturini
Massimiliano Srpic
Michele Castro
Denis Fabro
Lorenzo Martina
Mauro Bortolin
Lorenzo Bertoz
Giada Ciofi

Mauro Ventoruzzo
Davide Teso
Andrea Selva
Laura Boz
Roberto Burel
Dario Zanello
Pierino Cecone
Federico Micolini
Sergio Fabro
Michele Amadio
Andrea Bonetti
Luca Bearzot

Elvi D'Angela
Alen Stacul
Simone Visentin
Giovanni Di Qual
Alex Tolin

Nicola Cecot
Franca Demurtas
Danilo Verzegnassi
Alessandro Bellini
Daniele Vrech
Daniel Zanello
Cristian Ciofi
Fabrizio Tonet
Ivan Stefanutto
Renato De Michelis
Giacomo Taiocchi
Roberto Barazzutti
Massimo Di Qual
Cristian Mazzon
Michele Comelli
Denis Vecchiato
Andrea Nordio
Lorenzo Sartori
Fabio Piacentino
Desiree Shaurli

N. Tess.

03/1024
03/565
03/174
03/961
03/1044
03/051
03/252
03/350
03/740
03/562
03/397
03/481
03/741
03/178
03/675
03/426
03/839
03/357
03/364
03/736
03/742
03/766
03/415
03/739
03/983
03/349
03/274
03/977
03/140
03/737
03/632
03/368
03/962
03/639
03/110
03/488
03/408
03/981
03/561
03/001
03/505
03/767
03/573
03/487
03/665
03/819
03/677
03/643
03/506
03/365
03/1050
03/367
03/564
03/369
03/869
03/502
03/638
03/783
03/1036
03/394

Set  Punti
40 82
35 75
40 69
32 63
34 62
31 57
29 52
26 49
25 46
30 46
20 a4
20 42
27 42
28 42
32 42
34 38
16 36
22 35
20 34
20 33
23 33
27 28
12 26
16 25
12 22
10 20
30 20

8 17
23 17
9 16
12 16
20 16
8 15
8 14
12 14
6 13
8 13
8 13
9 13
10 13
11 13
18 11
6 10
8 10
14 9
16 8
4 6
8 6
11 6
12 4
8 2
5 1
7 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,05
2,14
1,72
1,97
1,82
1,84
1,79
1,88
1,84
1,53
2,20
2,10
1,56
1,50
1,31
1,12
2,25
1,59
1,70
1,65
1,43
1,04
2,17
1,56
1,83
2,00
0,67
2,12
0,74
1,78
1,33
0,80
1,88
1,75
1,17
2,17
1,62
1,62
1,44
1,30
1,18
0,61
1,67
1,25
0,64
0,50
1,50
0,75
0,55
0,33
0,25
0,20
0,14
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria B Girone 1 Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria B Girone 2

Pos. Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media
1 Luca Deganis 03/263 56 131 2,34 1  Andrea Farra 03/945 42 115 2,74
2 Stefano Sfiligoi 03/794 52 118 2,27 2 Cristian Virgulini 03/1123 48 108 2,25
3 Gianfranco Prapotnich 03/009 52 118 2,27 3 Ennio Del Bianco 03/206 48 93 1,94
4 Giovanni Rosa 03/522 55 111 2,02 4 Patrick Chiarandini 03/317 44 91 2,07
5 Ivan D'Agostini 03/687 56 109 1,95 5 Lorenzo Stivella 03/886 48 89 1,85
6 lvan Romanese 03/264 50 103 2,06 6 David Fontanini 03/1140 48 89 1,85
7 Marco Boscarol 03/607 50 100 2,00 7 Fabio Bolzicco 03/599 42 80 1,90
8 Cristian Bonutti 03/491 53 100 1,89 8 Denis Geppert 03/947 41 78 1,90
9 Sandro Ferri 03/023 52 97 1,87 9 Vittorino Di Lenardo 03/459 40 76 1,90
10  Stefano Dorigo 03/528 40 92 2,30 10 Andrea Della Pietra 03/1017 34 73 2,15
11 Luigi Usopiazza 03/671 56 90 1,61 11  Leroy Battistel 03/724 44 70 1,59
12 Raffaele Blanch 03/327 42 83 1,98 12  Davide Disnan 03/156 48 70 1,46
13  Erich Concion 03/606 48 78 1,62 13 Luca Vidoz 03/059 38 65 1,71
14  Roberto Tomasetig 03/825 56 78 1,39 14  Aron Lesa 03/721 29 62 2,14
15  Ivano Pittioni 03/037 56 78 1,39 15 Roby Bigaton 03/208 44 62 1,41
16  Rino De Marco 03/894 56 77 1,38 16  Nevio Battistel 03/952 31 50 1,61
17  Bruno Mondini 03/547 41 75 1,83 17  Luciano Stivella 03/863 36 49 1,36
18  Mario Ravalico 03/658 42 75 1,79 18 Massimo Pizzolini 03/625 33 46 1,39
19  Marco Biasotto 03/892 46 75 1,63 19  Clelio Tarondo 03/347 28 45 1,61
20 Michele Franceschinis 03/575 44 70 1,59 20  Loris Caporale 03/1022 43 44 1,02
21  Marco Riavez 03/954 36 64 1,78 21  Ruben Zappamiglio 03/313 32 43 1,34
22 Deni D'Agostini 03/221 47 64 1,36 22 Igor Tullio 03/1127 36 43 1,19
23  Valentino Beltrame 03/833 42 58 1,38 23  Roberto Meneghello 03/1119 40 37 0,92
24  Riccardo Medeot 03/445 32 55 1,72 24  Michael Gattesco 03/136 31 35 1,13
25 Daniele Zimolo 03/608 45 54 1,20 25  Andrea De Martin 03/598 27 34 1,26
26  Olga Degtyareva 03/222 50 50 1,00 26  Bruno Guion 03/265 26 33 1,27
27  Ulisse Boaro 03/433 40 48 1,20 27  Claudio Cattonar 03/480 16 31 1,94
28 Lorenzo Beltrame 03/989 40 47 1,18 28  Andrea Appolonio 03/729 27 29 1,07
29  Elvis Odorico 03/611 31 41 1,32 29  Emanuele Fabris 03/600 18 28 1,56
30 Edoardo Kauffert 03/1151 56 38 0,68 30 Antonio Musciella 03/971 24 26 1,08
31  Andrea De Falco 03/904 44 35 0,80 31  Semsudin Plicanic 03/943 14 22 1,57
32 Dario Zoccolan 03/523 28 32 1,14 32  Adriano Lanera 03/1131 17 22 1,29
33  Andrea Mondini 03/425 37 32 0,86 33  Sabrina Brunelli 03/864 14 18 1,29
34  Barbara Marchetto 03/1030 39 26 0,67 34  Yarno Tullio 03/1126 17 17 1,00
35 Manuel Macor 03/883 13 22 1,69 35  Alexandra Spanu 03/1026 21 16 0,76
36  Nicole Golles 03/826 41 22 0,54 36  Antonella Di Lenardo 03/1156 24 16 0,67
37  Gianluca Casto 03/715 16 18 1,12 37  Fabrizio Stivella 03/862 22 13 0,59
38 Massimo Mauro 03/1027 8 17 2,12 38 Eugenio Caporale 03/1120 8 11 1,38
39  Cristian D'Andrea 03/699 8 15 1,88 39 Ivan Tullio 03/1128 12 11 0,92
40  Paolo Margutti 03/780 10 15 1,50 40  Massimo Romare 03/1117 27 7 0,26
41  Guglielmo Marega 03/902 8 14 1,75 41  Mattia Denny Ciprian 03/1129 6 6 1,00
42  Maurizio Rosa 03/521 13 13 1,00 42  Anna Federicis 03/157 4 5 1,25
43  Romina Quercig 03/700 46 12 0,26 43  Thomas Bottiglibri 03/1118 24 5 0,21
44 Bruno Martinuzzi 03/452 11 9 0,82 44  Alan Tessaro 03/787 4 3 0,75
45  Giordano Prapotnich 03/871 15 9 0,60 45  Alberto Sergi 03/1130 2 1 0,50
46  Franco Clodig 03/999 11 8 0,73 46  Massimo Cudicio 03/1121 2 0 0,00
47  Valentina Tonero 03/834 11 5 0,45 47  Luca Canciani 03/1006 0 0 0,00
48  Alessandro Murdocco 03/223 4 4 1,00 48  Alex Pellizzari 03/1053 0 0 0,00
49  Riccardo Cauzer 03/609 9 3 0,33 49  Vanni Mosolo 03/210 0 0 0,00
50 Alessandro Romanut 03/646 0 0 0,00 50 Massimiliano Disnan 03/160 0 0 0,00
51 Andrea Marega 03/605 0 0 0,00
52  Anna Raschilla’ 03/870 0 0 0,00
53  Alessio Chiavone 03/1093 0 0 0,00
54  Marco Urbancig 03/722 0 0 0,00
55  Andrea Carlin 03/220 0 0 0,00



Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria B Girone 3 Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria C Girone 1

Pos. Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media
1 Alessandro Tonet 03/1000 44 109 2,48 1 Luca Dollani 03/1134 42 104 2,48
2 Alberto Scubla 03/642 48 108 2,25 2 Yuri Fornasir 03/1132 41 102 2,49
3 Stefano Marian 03/678 46 100 2,17 3 Alioscia Cazzador 03/1143 46 93 2,02
4 Marco Luchetti 03/878 44 89 2,02 4 David Nicoloso 03/589 37 80 2,16
5 Omar Tonetti 03/013 46 89 1,93 5 Enrico Zanier 03/315 46 80 1,74
6 Fabrizio Tonizzo 03/470 42 83 1,98 6 Paolo Fedele 03/1133 35 76 2,17
7 Danilo Di Bernardo 03/1088 44 79 1,80 7 Bruno Frau 03/461 38 74 1,95
8 Luca Pizzecco 03/201 34 77 2,26 8 lvan Foschiatti 03/959 36 72 2,00
9 Philip Calligaris 03/142 44 72 1,64 9 Daniele Minisini 03/1028 37 67 1,81
10  Luca Zoff 03/191 44 70 1,59 10  Luciano Formentin 03/1136 29 63 2,17
11 Mario Compassi 03/1068 40 68 1,70 11 Sharon Rossi 03/1091 42 57 1,36
12  Alberto Cisilin 03/268 37 61 1,65 12 Luigi Del Prete 03/1124 32 56 1,75
13  Federico Savorgnan 03/852 33 58 1,76 13  Stefania Scaino 03/619 38 56 1,47
14  Cristian Godeas 03/188 37 56 1,51 14  Sara Marini 03/1141 35 52 1,49
15 Davide Ronchi 03/627 48 56 1,17 15  Giancarlo Nicoloso 03/690 31 50 1,61
16  Andrea Nonini 03/200 36 53 1,47 16  Matteo Ciani 03/706 44 47 1,07
17  Roberto Andrioli 03/762 33 51 1,55 17  Cristian Buzzolini 03/1023 22 44 2,00
18 Roberto Zardo 03/199 40 49 1,22 18  Salvatore Pescosolido 03/1112 29 42 1,45
19  Michele Geatti 03/851 35 a7 1,34 19 Ivan Feragotto 03/1096 26 41 1,58
20  Manuel Monachello 03/935 46 44 0,96 20  Daniel Seraffini 03/707 20 39 1,95
21  Andrea Fuccaro 03/1058 40 43 1,08 21  llaria Londero 03/1111 35 37 1,06
22  Gianluca Polonia 03/926 31 41 1,32 22  Chantal Sbaizero 03/704 44 35 0,80
23 Giuliano Gregorultti 03/630 32 41 1,28 23  Stefano Cecconi 03/1146 20 33 1,65
24  Guido Casonato 03/1150 31 40 1,29 24  Giuseppe Mangiapanello 03/913 23 33 1,43
25  Davide Niero 03/474 35 40 1,14 25  Luca Assino 03/590 24 33 1,38
26  Ivan Elegante 03/472 28 38 1,36 26  Massimiliano Marcon 03/467 27 32 1,19
27  Marco Canesin 03/192 24 35 1,46 27  Alessandro Causero 03/963 13 31 2,38
28  Alessandro Zuliani 03/1145 27 35 1,30 28  Cristian Marini 03/1142 39 31 0,79
29  Andrea Ursella 03/932 26 32 1,23 29  Giuseppe Taboga 03/463 19 30 1,58
30 Viviano Duri 03/204 24 31 1,29 30 Raffaele Londero 03/1085 17 27 1,59
31 Francesco Trevisan 03/847 27 27 1,00 31  Aniceto Modonutti 03/1094 26 27 1,04
32  Franco Rossi 03/1059 34 26 0,76 32  Antonio Billo 03/1138 12 23 1,92
33  Marco Rossi 03/968 23 23 1,00 33  Simone Masuino 03/915 20 23 1,15
34  Flavia Gregorultti 03/1064 14 17 1,21 34  Lorenzo Manzano 03/1154 14 22 1,57
35  Stefano Musolin 03/466 15 17 1,13 35 Jessica Muradore 03/917 17 22 1,29
36  Alec Battistuta 03/473 17 17 1,00 36  Yarvis Vattolo 03/1066 26 21 0,81
37  Federico Tonizzo 03/471 12 16 1,33 37 Tania Fadi 03/1067 13 20 1,54
38  Fabrizio Nodassi 03/202 14 13 0,93 38  Giorgio Conchin 03/462 11 19 1,73
39  Angela Vitiello 03/1082 16 13 0,81 39  Claudio Gruer 03/1135 12 17 1,42

40  Andrea Tonet 03/730 8 11 1,38 40  Michele Snidero 03/1149 16 17 1,06
41 Loris Clarotto 03/734 7 10 1,43 41  Fabio Alessio 03/593 23 16 0,70
42 Massimiliano Pasquini 03/733 6 6 1,00 42  Matteo Marson 03/914 7 15 2,14
43  Graziano Pizzin 03/996 3 1 0,33 43  Alex Plozner 03/1115 16 15 0,94
44  Matteo Candolini 03/1060 4 0 0,00 44  Daniele Turrin 03/595 30 14 0,47
45 Jessica Suppa 03/951 1 0 0,00 45  Luca Serafin 03/338 9 13 1,44
46  Daniele Mularo 03/854 0 0 0,00 46  Alessandro Brazzoni 03/1139 10 13 1,30
47  Massimo Ursino 03/193 0 0 0,00 47  Cristian Cargnelutti 03/1152 10 13 1,30
48  Francesca Braida 03/374 0 0 0,00 48  Mattia Valent 03/1147 12 13 1,08
49  Claudio Milan 03/731 0 0 0,00 49  Alma Polo Dimel 03/1137 11 12 1,09
50 Enrico Secco 03/732 0 0 0,00 50 Jessica Tessaro 03/591 14 12 0,86
51 Davide Mauro 03/1069 0 0 0,00 51  Paolo Pellarini 03/912 13 10 0,77
52  Walter Maestrutti 03/1159 0 0 0,00 52  Chiara Pontelli 03/816 6 6 1,00
53  Giulio Cepile 03/1160 0 0 0,00 53  Davide Ridolfi 03/703 24 3 0,12
54  Luca Belloni 03/1113 8 2 0,25
55  Simone Braglia 03/1089 1 0 0,00
56  Giulia Collini 03/1114 0 0 0,00
57  Maurizio Zilli 03/1116 0 0 0,00
58 Ivano Forgiarini 03/1061 0 0 0,00
59  Lorenzo De Monte 03/817 0 0 0,00
60 Michele Paoluzzi 03/1125 0 0 0,00



Friuli Venezia Giulia-Categoria C Girone 2

Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media
1 Carlo Cebula 03/659 52 121 2,33
2 Andrea Inglese 03/1025 52 114 2,19
3 Daniele Geografo 03/1075 48 108 2,25
4 Michele Inglese 03/1071 52 101 1,94
5 Alex Stefanutto 03/1086 45 90 2,00
6 Nicoletta Moras 03/1104 48 83 1,73
7 Marco Franz 03/993 52 83 1,60
8 Manuel Maestrello 03/034 33 78 2,36
9 Paolo Stefanutti 03/567 38 77 2,03
10  Alberto Del Frate 03/386 43 76 1,77
11  Aldevis Lavaroni 03/874 48 71 1,48
12  Giacomo Bordignon 03/409 36 59 1,64
13  Marco Del Frate 03/858 44 58 1,32
14  Luca Cervesato 03/179 36 57 1,58
15  Michele Tonut 03/891 28 56 2,00
16  Matteo Calligaris 03/662 49 55 1,12
17  Manuel Raise 03/1099 37 54 1,46
18  Michael Zanutel 03/036 24 51 2,12
19  Marcello Basso 03/033 34 51 1,50
20  Elvis Tomasini 03/1158 24 46 1,92
21  Michele Nardini 03/842 28 44 1,57
22  Maurizio Platania 03/995 32 44 1,38
23  Manolo Dri 03/1043 38 40 1,05
24  Raffaele Sattin 03/875 24 39 1,62
25  Alessandro Battig 03/1106 34 39 1,15
26  Giacomo Cumin 03/443 36 39 1,08
27  Tommaso Zamparo 03/1122 23 38 1,65
28  Alessandra Ricupero 03/1072 25 38 1,52
29  Marco Stefanutti 03/1110 22 37 1,68
30 Daniel Sandulescu 03/1047 26 37 1,42
31 Kevin Valentinuz 03/1108 31 37 1,19
32  Guido Milocco 03/1098 40 37 0,92
33  Giacomo Cristin 03/861 16 36 2,25
34  Antonio Cafazzo 03/1031 24 31 1,29
35 Davide Nardini 03/841 26 31 1,19
36 Eleda Fogar 03/1100 36 29 0,81
37  Francesco Zangone 03/064 12 25 2,08
38  Filippo Nardini 03/1011 24 25 1,04
39 Alex Donda 03/1077 12 20 1,67
40  Giuliano Fernetich 03/1032 20 20 1,00
41  Flavio Cebula 03/719 21 20 0,95
42  Mario De Vincenzi 03/1051 14 19 1,36
43  Silvano Tavaris 03/855 20 18 0,90
44 Luca Campeotto 03/950 24 15 0,62
45  Eleonora Zanutti 03/1107 13 14 1,08
46  Luca D'agostino 03/050 11 11 1,00
47  Martina Cozzi 03/1046 29 11 0,38
48  Simone Malisan 03/281 12 10 0,83
49  Franco Giorgio 03/133 12 10 0,83
50 Paolo Medeot 03/1153 13 9 0,69
51 Gabriele Marras 03/106 4 7 1,75
52  Matteo Zico Linza 03/035 6 6 1,00
53  Luca Cardini 03/1074 2 5 2,50
54  Patrik Sirch 03/1073 5 5 1,00
55  Andrea Malisan 03/1101 6 5 0,83
56  Kevin Varutti 03/1144 2 4 2,00
57  Gianluca Zuttion 03/897 4 4 1,00
58 Emil Bavaresco 03/1013 8 2 0,25
59  Michele Novosel 03/1105 8 1 0,12
60 Alexandra Spanu 03/1026 0 0 0,00
61  Sara Del Frate 03/898 0 0 0,00
62 Jessica Buda 03/899 0 0 0,00
63  Gabriele Simonutti 03/1102 0 0 0,00
64  Davide Panigutti 03/1076 0 0 0,00



